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ESAB/SE/2023  13 October 2023 

To 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza 
Plot No.01, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex. Sandra (E) 
Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code :500133 / ESABINDIA 

Sub: Intimation on issue of Duplicate Share Certificate 
Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we wish to inform that the Company has now issued duplicate share certificate to the following 
shareholders on 13th October 2023. 

NAME OF  
THE 

SHAREHOLDE
R 

FOLIO 
NO 

CERTIFI
CATE 
NO’s 

DISTINCTIVE NO’S 
SHA
RES 

NEW 

CERTIFI

CATE 

NO’s 

INFORMAT

ION 

RECEIVED 

BY THE 

COMPANY 

INTIMATION 

OF LOSS OF 

SHARE 

CERTIFICATE 

TO STOCK 

EXCHANGE 

VASANBEN 

BHAGVANBHAI 

KALATHIA 

V01196 

120858 

120859 

120860 

10227651-10227725 

10227726-10227800 

10227801-10227845 

75 

75 

45 

212171 

212172 

212173 

13 October 

2023 
05th April 2023 

GEETA 

MAHAJAN 
G01628 

12707 

59253 

59254 

59255 

3264711-3264810 

5634402-5634476 

5634477-5634551 

5634552-5634596 

100 

75 

75 

45 

212174 

212175 

212176 

212177 

13 October 

2023 
27th May 2019 

We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 
For ESAB India limited 

G. Balaji 
Company Secretary 

http://www.esabindia.com/
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ACSTRAINEE

From: Chaithanya Lakshmi
Sent: 13 October 2023 16:16
To: ACSTRAINEE
Subject: FW: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating 

to issue of duplicate share certificates | Meeting date: 13-10-2023
Attachments: ESAB_DUPDTLS_13-10-2023.TXT

 
 
Thanks & Regards 
Chaithanya Lakshmi B 
ESAB India Limited 
 

From: srirams@integratedindia.in <srirams@integratedindia.in>  
Sent: Friday, October 13, 2023 4:14 PM 
To: Balaji G <Balaji.G@esab.co.in> 
Cc: Chaithanya Lakshmi <Chaithanya.Lakshmi@esab.co.in> 
Subject: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating to issue of duplicate share 
certificates | Meeting date: 13-10-2023 
 
CAUTION: This email originated outside of ESAB. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know 
the content is safe. NEVER provide or enter your network logon credentials when asked through an external email or website. 
Please feel free to forward suspicious messages to security@esab.com 

 
Dear  sir,  
 
We are attaching a file containing the details of Folio for which duplicate share certificate have  been processed and the 
same has to placed before  
the  Meeting dated  :-13-10-2023 . 
 
Thanks & Regards 
Balaji  K 
 
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 
2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, 
North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. 
PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479 



                                                                                                                 
                Page - 1
                                                  ESAB INDIA LIMITED                                             
    

                                FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELD 
ON:13/10/2023
=================================================================================================================
=============================
INW NO  TRANNO                               SHARES        RECI DATE                                             
        
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________
       TRANSFEROR(S) DETAILS                         TRANSFEREE(S) DETAILS      CERTIFICATE DETAILS  
FOLIO NO    HLDR(S) NAME                           FOLIO       HLDR(S) DETAILS                 CERT NO      
DISTINCTIVE NO.      SHARES
=================================================================================================================
=============================
.                              TOTAL RECORDS :0              TOTAL SHARES :0                                     
                             .
.================================================================================================================
============================.

          FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD.,          FOR ESAB INDIA LIMITED

          AUTHORISED SIGNATORY                                         AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

                                                                                                                 
                Page - 1
                                                  ESAB INDIA LIMITED                                             
    
                                FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELD 
ON:13/10/2023
DATE  :  13/10/2023      STATEMENT OF VALID DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE(S) PROCESSED DURING THE PERIOD 01/10/2023 TO 



13/10/2023
.================================================================================================================
============================.
 INW NO      FOLIO NO       NAME & ADDRESS                        CERT NO     SHARE           DISTINCTIVE NO     
      NEW CERT NO.
.================================================================================================================
============================.
 1963564     V01196      VASANBEN BHAGVANBHAI KALATHIA            120858      75          10227651-10227725      
      212171         
 437                                                              120859      75          10227726-10227800      
      212172         
                                                                  120860      45          10227801-10227845      
      212173         
                         PATEL SOCIETY HIFLI                                                                     
                     
                         BOTAD                                                                                   
                     
                         DIST BHAVNAGAR                                                                          
                     
                         364710                                                                         
.________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________.
 1963565     G01628      GEETA MAHAJAN                            12707       100         3264711-3264810        
      212174         
 438                                                              59253       75          5634402-5634476        
      212175         
                                                                  59254       75          5634477-5634551        
      212176         
                         A-1/51 PASCHIM VIHAR                     59255       45          5634552-5634596        
      212177         
                         NEW DELHI                                                                               
                     
                                                                                                                 
                     
                         110063                                                                         
.________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________.
.               TOTAL RECORDS :2      TOTAL CERTIFICATES  :7    TOTAL SHARES :490                           .



.================================================================================================================
============================.
   

  FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD.,                                    FOR ESAB INDIA LIMITED

  AUTHORISED SIGNATORY                                                                     AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
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