

## ESAB/SE/2023

## 13 October 2023

То	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza
PJ Towers	Plot No.01, G Block,
Dalal Street	Bandra-Kurla Complex. Sandra (E)
Mumbai 400 001.	Mumbai 400 051

## Scrip Code :500133 / ESABINDIA

## Sub: Intimation on issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Company has now issued duplicate share certificate to the following shareholders on 13<sup>th</sup> October 2023.

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDE R	Folio No	CERTIFI CATE NO's	DISTINCTIVE NO'S	SHA RES	NEW CERTIFI CATE NO's	INFORMAT ION RECEIVED BY THE COMPANY	INTIMATION OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE TO STOCK EXCHANGE
VASANBEN BHAGVANBHAI KALATHIA	V01196	120858 120859 120860	10227651-10227725 10227726-10227800 10227801-10227845	75 75 45	212171 212172 212173	13 October 2023	05 <sup>th</sup> April 2023
GEETA MAHAJAN	G01628	12707 59253 59254 59255	3264711-3264810 5634402-5634476 5634477-5634551 5634552-5634596	100 75 75 45	212174 212175 212176 212177	13 October 2023	27 <sup>th</sup> May 2019

We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, For ESAB India limited

G. Balaji Company Secretary

This is a system generated document

Telephone : 91-(0)44 – 42281100 Fax : 91-(0)44 – 42281150 Website: www.esabindia.com

CIN: L29299TN1987PLC058738

Registered Office : ESAB INDIA LIMITED Plot No.13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai – 600 058

# ACSTRAINEE

From:	Chaithanya Lakshmi
Sent:	13 October 2023 16:16
То:	ACSTRAINEE
Subject:	FW: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating to issue of duplicate share certificates   Meeting date: 13-10-2023
Attachments:	ESAB_DUPDTLS_13-10-2023.TXT

Thanks & Regards Chaithanya Lakshmi B ESAB India Limited

From: srirams@integratedindia.in <srirams@integratedindia.in>
Sent: Friday, October 13, 2023 4:14 PM
To: Balaji G <Balaji.G@esab.co.in>
Cc: Chaithanya Lakshmi <Chaithanya.Lakshmi@esab.co.in>
Subject: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating to issue of duplicate share certificates | Meeting date: 13-10-2023

**CAUTION:** This email originated outside of ESAB. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. NEVER provide or enter your network logon credentials when asked through an external email or website. Please feel free to forward suspicious messages to <u>security@esab.com</u>

Dear sir,

We are attaching a file containing the details of Folio for which duplicate share certificate have been processed and the same has to placed before the Meeting dated :-13-10-2023.

Thanks & Regards Balaji K

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479 Page - 1

# ESAB INDIA LIMITED

ON:13/10/2023	FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELD 13/10/2023		
INW NO TRANNO	SHARES RECI DATE		
TRANSFEROR(S) DETAILS FOLIO NO HLDR(S) NAME DISTINCTIVE NO. SHARES	TRANSFEREE(S) DETAILS CERTIFICATE DETAILS FOLIO HLDR(S) DETAILS CERT NO		
·	TOTAL RECORDS :0 TOTAL SHARES :0		
· 	TRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD., FOR ESAB INDIA LIMITED		
AUTHORISED SIGNATOR	AUTHORISED SIGNATORY		
Page - 1	ESAB INDIA LIMITED		
ON:13/10/2023	FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELD		

DATE : 13/10/2023 STATEMENT OF VALID DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE(S) PROCESSED DURING THE PERIOD 01/10/2023 TO

13/10/2023

NW NO FOLIO NO NEW CERT NO.	NAME & ADDRESS	CERT NO	SHARE	DISTINCTIVE NO
1963564 V01196 212171	VASANBEN BHAGVANBHAI KALATHIA	120858	75	10227651-10227725
212172		120859	75	10227726-10227800
212173	PATEL SOCIETY HIFLI	120860	45	10227801-10227845
	BOTAD			
	DIST BHAVNAGAR			
	364710			
963565 G01628 212174	GEETA MAHAJAN	12707	100	3264711-3264810
-38 212175		59253 59254	75 75	5634402-5634476 5634477-5634551
212176	A-1/51 PASCHIM VIHAR	59255	45	5634552-5634596
212177	NEW DELHI			

FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD.,

FOR ESAB INDIA LIMITED

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY